
City of Lakes - Pre Loppet 09 - 15.5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Swain             M2029         1/16    2:41       41:25
2     Jonathan Miller        M2029         2/16    2:41       41:31
3     John Munger            M4049         1/42    2:43       42:02
4     Alec Steward           M2029         3/16    2:43       42:03
5     Zachary Handler        M3039         1/18    2:43       42:05
6     Niko Kubota            M2029         4/16    2:45       42:34
7     Piotr Bednarski        M4049         2/42    2:46       42:43
8     Andy Schakel           M3039         2/18    2:46       42:43
9     Dave Duede             M3039         3/18    2:46       42:44
10    Jacob Beste            M3039         4/18    2:46       42:45
11    Michael New            M3039         5/18    2:50       43:54
12    Paul Olson             M2029         5/16    2:50       43:55
13    John Schneider         M4049         3/42    2:51       43:57
14    Craig Cardinal         M2029         6/16    2:51       43:57
15    Jay Eidem              M2029         7/16    2:51       44:02
16    Evanson Jeff           M4049         4/42    2:53       44:28
17    Scott Ree              M4049         5/42    2:54       44:52
18    Andrew Kroese          M2029         8/16    2:54       44:53
19    Laszlo Alberti         M3039         6/18    2:54       44:56
20    Rod Raymond            M4049         6/42    2:54       44:57
21    Philip Thom Rogers     M4049         7/42    2:55       44:58
22    David Christopherson   M5059         1/32    2:55       44:58
23    Bill Baldus            M4049         8/42    2:55       44:59
24    Daniel Ray             M4049         9/42    2:55       45:05
25    Fred Kueffer           M3039         7/18    2:56       45:28
26    Craig Rudd             M4049        10/42    2:58       45:51
27    John Lynch             M4049        11/42    2:58       45:59
28    Justin Pavlish         M2029         9/16    2:59       46:12
29    Corey Brinkema         M4049        12/42    2:59       46:14
30    Andre Lheureux         M4049        13/42    3:01       46:42
31    Jeff Bush              M2029        10/16    3:02       47:01
32    John Hopkins           M4049        14/42    3:03       47:03
33    Sam Oftedahl           M2029        11/16    3:03       47:09
34    Gary Johnson           M4049        15/42    3:03       47:13
35    Moulsoff Mike          M4049        16/42    3:03       47:14
36    Drew Holbrook          M4049        17/42    3:03       47:16
37    Hilary Patzer          F3039          1/9    3:03       47:17
38    Carolyn Bramante       F2029          1/2    3:04       47:17
39    Kim Rudd               F3039          2/9    3:04       47:21
40    Jan Guenther           F5059          1/6    3:04       47:25
41    Steve Jones            M4049        18/42    3:06       47:53
42    James Schultz          M4049        19/42    3:06       47:55
43    Timothy Piehler        M3039         8/18    3:06       47:55
44    Ariel Pry              M0119          1/6    3:06       48:03
45    John Stamm             M5059         2/32    3:10       48:53
46    Ryan Wilson            M2029        12/16    3:12       49:24
47    Scott Hatch            M3039         9/18    3:12       49:26
48    Bill Donahue           M4049        20/42    3:12       49:30
49    Corey Coogan Cisek     F3039          3/9    3:13       49:39
50    Jay Adams              M4049        21/42    3:14       49:53
51    Jim Williams           M4049        22/42    3:14       50:02
52    Richard Ziegler        M4049        23/42    3:16       50:28
53    Jonathan Faust         M4049        24/42    3:18       50:56
54    Martin Richmond        M5059         3/32    3:18       51:09
55    Eric Lindquist         M3039        10/18    3:19       51:10
56    Dan Meyer              M5059         4/32    3:19       51:13
57    Eric Edevold           M3039        11/18    3:19       51:14
58    Todd White             M4049        25/42    3:20       51:35
59    Eric Hedman            M4049        26/42    3:20       51:37
60    Danny Kueffer          M2029        13/16    3:21       51:47
61    Allen Overturf         M4049        27/42    3:21       51:56
62    Kathryn Splan          F3039          4/9    3:23       52:13
63    Mike Berkopec          M4049        28/42    3:24       52:30
64    Katherine Himes        F3039          5/9    3:24       52:36
65    Lynne Cecil            F4049          1/6    3:24       52:37
66    Richard Budde          M4049        29/42    3:27       53:14
67    Joe Mundenar           M5059         5/32    3:27       53:21
68    Peter Aggen            M3039        12/18    3:27       53:22
69    Gregory Pratt          M5059         6/32    3:27       53:26
70    Gray Kimbrell          M5059         7/32    3:27       53:27
71    Bruce Adelsman         M4049        30/42    3:27       53:28
72    Leif Carlson           M4049        31/42    3:28       53:29
73    Kaelyn Williams        F0119         1/15    3:29       53:58
74    Kathryn Pratt          F3039          6/9    3:31       54:29
75    William Hittler        M5059         8/32    3:33       54:52
76    Odd Osland             M6069          1/8    3:33       55:00
77    Gregg Hietpas          M3039        13/18    3:34       55:11
78    Tom Bengel             M5059         9/32    3:35       55:27
79    David Peterson         M3039        14/18    3:37       55:53
80    Ladd Ojala             M3039        15/18    3:39       56:28
81    Mindy Benton           F4049          2/6    3:39       56:32
82    Lou Chouinard          M5059        10/32    3:40       56:39
83    A. Duncan McBean       M3039        16/18    3:40       56:50
84    Michael Sund           M5059        11/32    3:41       57:04
85    Rich Spielberg         M5059        12/32    3:42       57:13
86    Skip Fay               M4049        32/42    3:45       57:55
87    Brendan Abrams         M2029        14/16    3:45       58:07
88    Steve Clark            M5059        13/32    3:47       58:35
89    Sue Schroeder          F4049          3/6    3:48       58:41
90    Paul Wyatt             M5059        14/32    3:48       58:50
91    Michael Bono           M5059        15/32    3:50       59:15
92    Andrea Breen           F4049          4/6    3:50       59:19
93    Alex Siagian           M4049        33/42    3:50       59:21
94    James Wellbrock        M4049        34/42    3:50       59:25
95    David J. Rhude         M5059        16/32    3:52       59:44
96    Beth Guck              F5059          2/6    3:55     1:00:34
97    Carol Markham-Cousins  F5059          3/6    3:55     1:00:35
98    Wolke Josh             M3039        17/18    3:55     1:00:36
99    William Johnston       M4049        35/42    3:59     1:01:40
100   Peter Maves            M2029        15/16    4:00     1:01:56
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101   Hugh Bradley           M4049        36/42    4:03     1:02:36
102   Rick Carter            M5059        17/32    4:03     1:02:37
103   Darby Nelson           M6069          2/8    4:08     1:03:54
104   Stephen Wilbers                       0/0    4:09     1:04:15
105   Rich Baker             M4049        37/42    4:12     1:04:54
106   Scott Williams         M5059        18/32    4:12     1:05:01
107   Erik J Peterson        M4049        38/42    4:13     1:05:18
108   Don Voss               M5059        19/32    4:16     1:06:08
109   Alan Witensky          M5059        20/32    4:18     1:06:28
110   Bob Wheeler            M6069          3/8    4:21     1:07:16
111   Beckie Alexander       F4049          5/6    4:24     1:08:06
112   Michael Stein          M5059        21/32    4:25     1:08:22
113   Jim Sokolowski         M5059        22/32    4:26     1:08:30
114   Kristina Lund          F6069          1/1    4:30     1:09:36
115   Kuan Teoh              M4049        39/42    4:34     1:10:33
116   Martin Loken           M4049        40/42    4:37     1:11:23
117   Jim Van Iwaarden       M5059        23/32    4:38     1:11:49
118   Tim Nelson             M6069          4/8    4:43     1:12:56
119   Adam Charles Caughey   M2029        16/16    4:43     1:12:58
120   Bill Fasauhar          M5059        24/32    4:44     1:13:15
121   Rowan Debold           M6069          5/8    4:45     1:13:23
122   Mike Garrity           M4049        41/42    4:45     1:13:25
123   Tom Haeg               M6069          6/8    4:45     1:13:38
124   Rebecca Dejarlais      F2029          2/2    4:46     1:13:41
125   Daniel Raether         M5059        25/32    4:48     1:14:24
126   Theresa Gibbs          F5059          4/6    4:49     1:14:28
127   Ralph Schwartz                        0/0    4:51     1:14:59
128   David Delforge         M6069          7/8    4:54     1:15:43
129   John Gibbs             M5059        26/32    4:54     1:15:44
130   Will Holway            M4049        42/42    4:56     1:16:20
131   John O'Connell         M5059        27/32    5:01     1:17:36
132   Gislason Scott         M5059        28/32    5:01     1:17:41
133   Greg Williamson        M5059        29/32    5:01     1:17:42
134   Raderstorf Mark        M5059        30/32    5:08     1:19:19
135   Tom Amundson           M5059        31/32    5:14     1:21:04
136   Sam Groth              M0119          2/6    5:32     1:25:39
137   Kieran Schwartz        M0119          3/6    5:32     1:25:40
138   Joey Ivers             M0119          4/6    5:35     1:26:29
139   Emily Kathry Brummeier F0119         2/15    5:37     1:27:03
140   Madeline Lov Fritz     F0119         3/15    5:38     1:27:04
141   Holly Stein            F0119         4/15    5:38     1:27:05
142   Katie Grassel          F0119         5/15    5:38     1:27:09
143   David Gorman           M5059        32/32    5:48     1:29:41
144   Timothy Walsh          M6069          8/8    5:59     1:32:42
145   Nate Pasmanter         M0119          5/6    6:06     1:34:33
146   Catherine Shreves      F5059          5/6    6:08     1:34:55
147   Marie Michl            F0119         6/15    6:08     1:34:56
148   Maya Gotzsche          F0119         7/15    6:09     1:35:13
149   Anna Ryden             F0119         8/15    6:12     1:36:01
150   Sadaf Syeda            F3039          7/9    6:12     1:36:02
151   Mary Bolla             F4049          6/6    6:19     1:37:45
152   Sheila Eldred          F3039          8/9    6:55     1:47:12
153   Christopher Myers Lars M0119          6/6    7:19     1:53:19
154   Maia Johnson           F0119         9/15    7:23     1:54:21
155   Sophie Scholz          F0119        10/15    7:34     1:57:11
156   Rachel Cournoyer       F0119        11/15    7:40     1:58:46
157   Lena Hedberg           F0119        12/15    7:40     1:58:47
158   Nancy Cournoyer        F5059          6/6    7:40     1:58:49
159   Abbi Howell            F0119        13/15    7:55     2:02:37
160   Anna Frankowski        F0119        14/15    7:57     2:03:14
161   Grete Wilt             F0119        15/15    7:58     2:03:17
162   Sylvia Park            F3039          9/9    8:46     2:15:44
163   John Park              M3039        18/18    8:54     2:17:53
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